
Diego santana martinez 9512784509
3.85 kW 17 de Abril de 2024

PDBT 679221152096

849 kW/h $ 3,961

7 907 kW/h $145

96.33 % BIMESTRE $ 3,815

$23,764.02 MXN $871.50 MXN $22,892.52 MXN

RETORNO DE
INVERSIÓN

3.0 AÑOS 550 W 7 19.6 m 2

TASA INTERNA DE
RETORNO

33.0 %



Propuesta 1 17 de Abril de 2024 2 de Mayo de 2024

20240001

Diego santana martinez  
9512784509

diegoericel91@gmail.com

7 Canadian Solar PV Module 550W

1 inversor

1

Subtotal $ 69,380.00

TOTAL (MXN) $ 69,380.00



1 $ 23,764.02 $ 871.50 $ 0.00 $ 22,892.52 $ 22,892.52 $ -46,487.48

2 $ 24,476.94 $ 897.65 $ 0.00 $ 23,579.30 $ 23,579.30 $ -22,908.18

3 $ 25,211.25 $ 924.57 $ 0.00 $ 24,286.67 $ 24,286.67 $ 1,378.49

4 $ 25,967.59 $ 952.31 $ 0.00 $ 25,015.27 $ 25,015.27 $ 26,393.76

5 $ 26,746.61 $ 980.88 $ 0.00 $ 25,765.73 $ 25,765.73 $ 52,159.50

6 $ 27,549.01 $ 1,010.31 $ 0.00 $ 26,538.70 $ 26,538.70 $ 78,698.20

7 $ 28,375.48 $ 1,040.62 $ 0.00 $ 27,334.87 $ 27,334.87 $ 106,033.07

8 $ 29,226.75 $ 1,071.84 $ 0.00 $ 28,154.91 $ 28,154.91 $ 134,187.98

9 $ 30,103.55 $ 1,103.99 $ 0.00 $ 28,999.56 $ 28,999.56 $ 163,187.54

10 $ 31,006.66 $ 1,137.11 $ 0.00 $ 29,869.55 $ 29,869.55 $ 193,057.09

11 $ 31,936.86 $ 1,171.22 $ 0.00 $ 30,765.63 $ 30,765.63 $ 223,822.72

12 $ 32,894.96 $ 1,206.36 $ 0.00 $ 31,688.60 $ 31,688.60 $ 255,511.32

13 $ 33,881.81 $ 1,242.55 $ 0.00 $ 32,639.26 $ 32,639.26 $ 288,150.58

14 $ 34,898.26 $ 1,279.83 $ 0.00 $ 33,618.44 $ 33,618.44 $ 321,769.02

15 $ 35,945.21 $ 1,318.22 $ 0.00 $ 34,626.99 $ 34,626.99 $ 356,396.01

16 $ 37,023.57 $ 1,357.77 $ 0.00 $ 35,665.80 $ 35,665.80 $ 392,061.81

17 $ 38,134.28 $ 1,398.50 $ 0.00 $ 36,735.77 $ 36,735.77 $ 428,797.58

18 $ 39,278.30 $ 1,440.46 $ 0.00 $ 37,837.85 $ 37,837.85 $ 466,635.43

19 $ 40,456.65 $ 1,483.67 $ 0.00 $ 38,972.98 $ 38,972.98 $ 505,608.41

20 $ 41,670.35 $ 1,528.18 $ 0.00 $ 40,142.17 $ 40,142.17 $ 545,750.59

21 $ 42,920.46 $ 1,574.03 $ 0.00 $ 41,346.44 $ 41,346.44 $ 587,097.02

22 $ 44,208.08 $ 1,621.25 $ 0.00 $ 42,586.83 $ 42,586.83 $ 629,683.85

23 $ 45,534.32 $ 1,669.88 $ 0.00 $ 43,864.44 $ 43,864.44 $ 673,548.29

24 $ 46,900.35 $ 1,719.98 $ 0.00 $ 45,180.37 $ 45,180.37 $ 718,728.66

25 $ 48,307.36 $ 1,771.58 $ 0.00 $ 46,535.78 $ 46,535.78 $ 765,264.44


